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NAME OR TRADEMARK: INVENTOR
Model

Color

Climate Class

Energy Efficiency Class
Energy Consumption

Power Supply

Protection Against Electric Shock
Insulation

Total Gross Volume

Total Net Volume

Freezer Net Volume
Refrigerator Net Volume
Freezer Defrosting Type
Refrigerator Defrosting Type
Control System

Refrigerant

Cooling Capacity
Temperature Rise Time
Noise level

Refrigerator Lamp Rated Power
Freezer Lamp Rated Power
Reversible door

Product Dimensions (WxDxH)
Packing Dimensions (WxDxH)
Net Weight

Gross weight

Freezer

Crisper

Shelves

Door Shelf Basket
Refrigerator

Shelves

Crisper

Door Shelf Basket

PRODUCT FICHE

[KWh/y]
V/Ph

Type/g
kg/24h

[dB(A)]
(W)

(W)

mm

mm

kg

BOTTOM FREEZER
PSB20070INL
Inox
SN/N/ST /T
E
298
220-240V~/50Hz
I
Cyclopentane
495
495
150
345

Automatic/Total no Frost

Automatic/Total no Frost

Electronic
R600A/60
10
12
39
3
YES
704x694x2000
750x738x2111
88
97



EMIMOPIKO HMA: INVENTOR
Movtého

Xpwpa

KAwpatikn KAdon

EvepyeLakn KAdon

KatavaAwon

Tpoyodoaia Peupatog
Mpootacia amé HAektpomAnéia
Moévwon

ZUVOALKN MeLktn Xwpntikotnta
ZuvoAwkn KaBapr Xwpntikotnta
KaBapn Xwpntikotnta Katadpuing
Kabapn Xwpntikotnta Zuvtipnong
TUmog Anoguéng Katapugng
TUmog AmoYuéng Zuvtnpnong
‘EAeyx oG Oeppokpaaiag

WuktLko Yypo

Wuktikn Amodoaon

Xpovog Avadou Beppokpaaiag
Ztabun GopuBou

lox0g Auxviag otn Zuvtrpnon
loxUg Auxviag otn Katdugn
Avaotpown Moptag

Awaotdoeig Mpoidvtog (MxBxY)
Alaotdoelg Zuokevaotag (MxBxY)
KaBapo Bapog

Melkto Bapog

Tprpa Katdgugng

ZuptapLa

PagLa

Onkeg Moptag

Tpnpa Zuvtipnong

PagLa

Zuptapla

Onkeg Noptag

AEATIO MPOIONTOZ

[KWh/y]
V/Ph

TuTog/g
kg/24h
h
[dB(A)]
(W)
(W)

BOTTOM FREEZER
PSB20070INL
Inox
SN/N/ST /T
E
298
220-240V~/50Hz
I
Cyclopentane
495
495
150
345

Autopata / Total no Frost

Autopata / Total no Frost

HAEKTPOVLKOG
R600A/60

10

12

39

3

Nat
704x694x2000
750x738x2111

88

97



NOTES
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Scan here to download the latest version of this manual. ‘ € E

TapwoTte €W yLa va KATeBACETE TNV TEAeUTALA €KS0ON TOU gyxeLpLSiou.

Importer/Manufacturer: INVENTOR A.G. S.A.

24th km National Road Athens - Lamia & 2 Thoukididou Str., Ag. Stefanos, 145 65,
Tel.: +30 211 300 3300, Fax: +30 211 300 3333




